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                                 Phantom Invitational
                          Hosted by West De Pere High School
                             Southwest Park | De Pere, WI
                                           
                                  September 7, 2023
                                           
                      ========== Girls Junior Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    16  Neenah                                      (22:10.2  110:50.8 1:43.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Lexi Dorner             12   21:01.6
  2      2  Brooke Veith            11   22:03.7
  3      3  Mea Jones               10   22:24.1
  4      4  Kat Russell             10   22:36.2
  5      6  Claire Gloudemans       11   22:45.2
  6   (  7) Elise Braatenf          9    22:48.4
  7   (  8) Callie McElroy          11   22:50.0

  2.    75  De Pere                                     (24:01.3  120:06.1 0:38.0)
==========================================================
  1     10  Sarah Dahlquist         11   23:35.8
  2     14  Samantha Christensen    10   23:58.0
  3     16  Hailey Dow              10   24:06.6
  4     17  Filippa Morichetto      12   24:11.9
  5     18  Madelyn Mills           9    24:13.8
  6   ( 19) Kyra Hutchinson         10   24:14.6
  7   ( 25) London Medrano          9    24:51.2

  3.    81  Kimberly                                    (23:54.4  119:31.8 1:49.6)
==========================================================
  1      5  Ella Van Thiel          11   22:39.7
  2     11  Tessa Prophet           12   23:40.3
  3     20  Annabel Schneider       10   24:16.2
  4     22  Madelyn Dillenburg      12   24:26.3
  5     23  Gigi Thunder            12   24:29.3
  6   ( 24) Attie Zeuske            11   24:44.6
  7   ( 27) Stella Welhouse         11   24:59.0

  4.   110  West De Pere                                (24:42.9  123:34.3 1:37.8)
==========================================================
  1     12  Sydney Nuthals          11   23:49.9
  2     15  Elizabeth Gerrits       11   23:58.8
  3     26  Abby Bradley            11   24:56.8
  4     28  Olivia Bortz            12   25:21.1
  5     29  Dulcinea Deleon         12   25:27.7
  6   ( 34) Brooke Riesenberg       10   26:14.0
  7   ( 37) Evelyn Wiser            10   26:39.8

  5.   129  Fox Valley Lutheran                         (25:06.8  125:33.9 2:59.7)
==========================================================
  1      9  Naomi Wittig            12   23:16.1
  2     21  Noelle Luebke           12   24:21.4
  3     31  Stella Wendland         12   25:34.6
  4     33  Aliya Sulzle            12   26:06.0
  5     35  Hannah Kasten           10   26:15.8
  6   ( 38) Kayla Immel             12   26:44.8
  7   ( 41) Taylor Favorite         11   27:36.7

  6.   150  New London                                  (25:43.5  128:37.2 3:01.5)
==========================================================
  1     13  Thressa Voight          9    23:57.8
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  2     30  Claire Kedinger         9    25:31.1
  3     32  Quinn Baehman           10   25:50.1
  4     36  Bethany Wilson          11   26:18.9
  5     39  Mia McCartney           11   26:59.3

  7.   214  Sheboygan North                             (28:18.9  141:34.4 1:53.1)
==========================================================
  1     40  Hannah Barnes           9    27:02.3
  2     42  Lexie Olsen             10   28:10.1
  3     43  Cayley Sigala           12   28:33.7
  4     44  Sophia Reinholz         11   28:52.9
  5     45  Sofia Fields            11   28:55.4
  6   ( 46) Emma Wagner             12   29:55.8
  7   ( 47) Brynn Gierke            9    31:40.7

Phantom Invitational
Hosted by West De Pere High School

Southwest Park | De Pere, WI

September 7, 2023

========== Girls Junior Varisty ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Lexi Dorner 12 Neenah 21:01.6 6:47
2 2 Brooke Veith 11 Neenah 22:03.7 7:07
3 3 Mea Jones 10 Neenah 22:24.1 7:13
4 4 Kat Russell 10 Neenah 22:36.2 7:17
5 5 Ella Van Thiel 11 Kimberly 22:39.7 7:18
6 6 Claire Gloudemans 11 Neenah 22:45.2 7:20
7 7 Elise Braatenf 9 Neenah 22:48.4 7:21
8 8 Callie McElroy 11 Neenah 22:50.0 7:21
9 9 Naomi Wittig 12 Fox Valley Lutheran 23:16.1 7:30

10 Bella Schoonover 11 Neenah 23:28.6 7:34
11 10 Sarah Dahlquist 11 De Pere 23:35.8 7:36
12 11 Tessa Prophet 12 Kimberly 23:40.3 7:38
13 Ella Olson 11 Neenah 23:41.6 7:38
14 12 Sydney Nuthals 11 West De Pere 23:49.9 7:41
15 13 Thressa Voight 9 New London 23:57.8 7:43
16 14 Samantha Christensen 10 De Pere 23:58.0 7:43
17 15 Elizabeth Gerrits 11 West De Pere 23:58.8 7:44
18 16 Hailey Dow 10 De Pere 24:06.6 7:46
19 17 Filippa Morichetto 12 De Pere 24:11.9 7:48
20 18 Madelyn Mills 9 De Pere 24:13.8 7:48
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21 19 Kyra Hutchinson 10 De Pere 24:14.6 7:49
22 20 Annabel Schneider 10 Kimberly 24:16.2 7:49
23 21 Noelle Luebke 12 Fox Valley Lutheran 24:21.4 7:51
24 22 Madelyn Dillenburg 12 Kimberly 24:26.3 7:52
25 23 Gigi Thunder 12 Kimberly 24:29.3 7:53
26 Grace Ziegert 9 Neenah 24:35.3 7:55
27 Taelyn Bauer 12 Neenah 24:41.4 7:57
28 Anna Benthein 9 Neenah 24:44.4 7:58
29 Resa Goethel 9 Neenah 24:44.5 7:58
30 24 Attie Zeuske 11 Kimberly 24:44.6 7:58
31 Sabrina Kuenzi 11 Neenah 24:45.3 7:59
32 25 London Medrano 9 De Pere 24:51.2 8:00
33 Betsy Hermsen 9 De Pere 24:53.4 8:01
34 26 Abby Bradley 11 West De Pere 24:56.8 8:02
35 27 Stella Welhouse 11 Kimberly 24:59.0 8:03
36 Reese Abnet 11 De Pere 25:00.9 8:04
37 Amelia Hoff 10 De Pere 25:06.9 8:05
38 Mia Wasco 11 Neenah 25:08.4 8:06
39 28 Olivia Bortz 12 West De Pere 25:21.1 8:10
40 29 Dulcinea Deleon 12 West De Pere 25:27.7 8:12
41 Jennifer Murphy 12 Neenah 25:29.9 8:13
42 30 Claire Kedinger 9 New London 25:31.1 8:13
43 31 Stella Wendland 12 Fox Valley Lutheran 25:34.6 8:14
44 Mia Lassiter 12 Neenah 25:36.8 8:15
45 Vivian Van Abel 10 Kimberly 25:40.6 8:16
46 Maeread Ulve 11 De Pere 25:45.4 8:18
47 Jordan Steffens 11 Kimberly 25:48.7 8:19
48 32 Quinn Baehman 10 New London 25:50.1 8:19
49 Makayla Jones 9 Appleton East 25:50.6 8:20
50 Briana Johnson 11 Appleton East 25:56.8 8:22
51 Brenna Lieton 11 Neenah 25:59.5 8:22
52 Zona Schmoll 10 Kimberly 26:02.4 8:23
53 33 Aliya Sulzle 12 Fox Valley Lutheran 26:06.0 8:25
54 34 Brooke Riesenberg 10 West De Pere 26:14.0 8:27
55 Sienna Weaber 10 Kimberly 26:14.8 8:27

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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========== Girls Junior Varisty ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 35 Hannah Kasten 10 Fox Valley Lutheran 26:15.8 8:28
57 36 Bethany Wilson 11 New London 26:18.9 8:29
58 Violet Blake 11 De Pere 26:19.0 8:29
59 Alison Weeks 10 Kimberly 26:20.8 8:29
60 Lilly Peeters 10 Kimberly 26:21.7 8:30
61 Ellaina Krickeberg 12 Appleton East 26:22.6 8:30
62 Izzy Shell 11 Neenah 26:23.3 8:30
63 Ella Reiter 12 Neenah 26:28.5 8:32
64 Katelyn Brandt 11 Neenah 26:38.7 8:35
65 37 Evelyn Wiser 10 West De Pere 26:39.8 8:35
66 38 Kayla Immel 12 Fox Valley Lutheran 26:44.8 8:37
67 Isabelle Olson 9 Kimberly 26:57.7 8:41
68 39 Mia McCartney 11 New London 26:59.3 8:42
69 40 Hannah Barnes 9 Sheboygan North 27:02.3 8:43
70 Maddie Harris 12 Neenah 27:16.6 8:47
71 Abbi Kandler 11 Neenah 27:17.1 8:47
72 Cati Kuhfal 11 Neenah 27:20.5 8:49
73 Madison Weyenberg 12 Kimberly 27:32.6 8:52
74 Ashley Behnke 12 De Pere 27:33.0 8:53
75 Emma Donahue 12 Neenah 27:35.5 8:53
76 41 Taylor Favorite 11 Fox Valley Lutheran 27:36.7 8:54
77 Presley Conrad 11 De Pere 27:37.7 8:54
78 Greta Melzl 11 Kimberly 27:38.5 8:54
79 Delilah Hein 9 Neenah 27:46.9 8:57
80 Shaya Mason 10 De Pere 27:53.6 8:59
81 Sierra Wirth 12 Neenah 27:57.7 9:00
82 Janae Rodriguez 11 Neenah 28:05.0 9:03
83 42 Lexie Olsen 10 Sheboygan North 28:10.1 9:04
84 Raelyn Mader 12 West De Pere 28:11.1 9:05
85 Melia Ebert 11 West De Pere 28:11.2 9:05
86 Julia Rangle 11 Neenah 28:29.4 9:11
87 43 Cayley Sigala 12 Sheboygan North 28:33.7 9:12
88 Jiajia Mioa 10 Neenah 28:37.4 9:13
89 Carly Black 11 De Pere 28:50.5 9:17
90 44 Sophia Reinholz 11 Sheboygan North 28:52.9 9:18
91 45 Sofia Fields 11 Sheboygan North 28:55.4 9:19
92 Desani Moore 11 De Pere 29:00.8 9:21
93 Abigail Severson 9 De Pere 29:02.6 9:21
94 Payton Spaeth 9 De Pere 29:12.2 9:24
95 Alayna Broullire 9 De Pere 29:13.0 9:25
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96 Julia Foote 10 De Pere 29:18.0 9:26
97 Isabella Macholl 11 De Pere 29:31.2 9:31
98 Renna Lundstrom 10 De Pere 29:37.7 9:33
99 Lilly Zeise 9 De Pere 29:38.0 9:33

100 Sydney Sturdivant 10 De Pere 29:38.3 9:33
101 Joleigh Blahnik 12 De Pere 29:49.6 9:36
102 46 Emma Wagner 12 Sheboygan North 29:55.8 9:38
103 Brooklyn Kohlbeck 9 Neenah 30:11.6 9:44
104 Abby Doleysh 9 Kimberly 30:16.9 9:45
105 Viera Reiter 9 Neenah 30:17.2 9:45
106 Ebony Sinclair 11 West De Pere 30:21.1 9:47
107 Abbie Fischer 12 Neenah 30:22.1 9:47
108 Kylin Borgwardt 9 Fox Valley Lutheran 30:22.1 9:47
109 Anna Petersen 11 De Pere 30:26.0 9:48
110 Mackenzie Favorite 10 Fox Valley Lutheran 30:27.0 9:49

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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========== Girls Junior Varisty ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
111 Isabel Bauer 9 West De Pere 30:34.7 9:51
112 Amira Abugararah 12 Appleton East 30:39.1 9:52
113 Violet Swardenski 10 Neenah 30:57.2 9:58
114 Maya Theado 12 De Pere 30:57.9 9:58
115 Megan Zellner 12 De Pere 31:05.4 10:01
116 Camdyn Marx 10 Kimberly 31:06.9 10:01
117 Molly Meeuwsen 11 De Pere 31:11.3 10:03
118 Katie Johnson 11 Kimberly 31:35.5 10:11
119 47 Brynn Gierke 9 Sheboygan North 31:40.7 10:12
120 Laurel Golson 11 Kimberly 31:44.0 10:13
121 Scarlett Anderson 9 Kimberly 31:52.7 10:16
122 Sienna Manteufel 11 Neenah 32:05.5 10:20
123 Sophie Wiser 9 West De Pere 32:11.8 10:22
124 Caroline Van Thiel 11 Kimberly 32:12.4 10:22
125 Lisa Pham 12 Fox Valley Lutheran 32:21.9 10:26
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126 Megan Kibbel 11 Kimberly 33:00.3 10:38
127 Nouchee Yang 9 Sheboygan North 33:07.6 10:40
128 Mia Santkuyl 9 Kimberly 33:32.1 10:48
129 Charlize Socha 9 Kimberly 33:50.0 10:54
130 Clarissa Hinz 9 Fox Valley Lutheran 34:26.1 11:05
131 Danielle Reising 11 De Pere 36:19.0 11:42
132 Elia Will 11 De Pere 36:19.2 11:42
133 Orla McGannon 11 Neenah 36:57.5 11:54
134 Myah Wenzel 12 Neenah 37:18.4 12:01

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •


